Telephone
(415) 552-5500         MACMURRAY PACIFIC Fax
(415) 552-5840
Email
Sales Bulletin
May 2016
Above Appliance Pull-Out
5708 Series, Non-handed
Code Dimensions List/ea
5708-15CR 13” W x 19” D x 15” H $ 371.54
Dealer No. B/C182 rev-a-shelf.com  •  800-626-1126  • info@rev-a-shelf.com
• Fits 24" deep wall cabinetry
• Minimum cabinet opening
width: 15"
• Minimum cabinet height: 15"
• Reversible design; attaches to
either side of cabinet
• Adjustable door mount
brackets for perfect fit
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DIMENSIONS FINISH SET PER CTN WHT PER CARTON SUGGESTED
LIST PRICE
Above Appliance Pullout
5708-15CR  Above Appliance Pullout 13”(330 mm) W x 19”(483 mm) D x 15”(394 mm) H Chrome 1 25 lb. $435.00
W
ALL
ACCESSORIES
ABOVE APPLIANCE
PULLOUT
5708 SERIES
NEW!
FRONT
TOP
SWING
SIDE
19
 1/1
6 i
n
(4
85
 m
m
) M
IN
23
 5/
16
in
 (5
93
 m
m
) M
AX
12
 15
/16
 in
 (4
85
 m
m
) M
IN
15
 7/
16
in
 (5
93
 m
m
) M
AX
7/1
6 i
n
(1
0
m
m
)
3 53/64 in (97 mm)
33
 5/
16
in
 (8
46
 m
m
)
3
7/8
 in
 (9
8
m
m
) 131/8 in (333 mm)
15
 in
 (3
81
 m
m
)
1/4
 in
 (6
 m
m
)
For video visit:
rev-a-shelf.com/videos
1421/32 in (372 mm) Max
1435/64 in (369 mm) Min
22
 23
/64
 in
 (5
65
8m
m
)
18
 29
/32
 in
 (4
80
 m
m
)
25
/32
 in
 (2
0
m
m
)
1411/16 in (372 mm) Max
149/16 in (369 mm) Min
22
 5/
16
in
 (5
65
8m
m
)
18
 7/
8 i
n
(4
80
 m
m
)
3/4
 in
 (2
0
m
m
)
5708-15CR
•  Fits 24” deep wall cabinetry
•  Minimum cabinet opening width: 15”,
    15-1/2” min. opening height required for
    frameless cabinetry
•  Reversible design: attached to either
    side of cabinet
•  Adjustable door mount brackets for
    perfect fit